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m XVII MEETING DI NUOTO “TROFEO CITTA'’ DI
LIGNANO”
RISULTATI
200 Misti Serie

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Sabato 27/04/2024 ore 09:50

Cron: A - Base vasca: 50

Pos Cor
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3° 4
4° 7
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Atleta

PIACENTINI COSTANTINO
INDOVINO EMANUELE
VASARRI GABRIELE
MORACCI DANIEL
VANZELLI SIMONE MARIA
MOSCATO EMANUELE

VALENTI CHRISTIAN
CIMMINO ANDREA
ARDIGO' FEDERICO
BARDELLA ANDREA
DALL'AGLIO ANDREA
PASQUINUZZI FRANCESCO
DE MAIO SIMONE

BRAGA LEONARDO

GOBETTO LORENZO
RONCA LAPO

BALLESIO LUCA
CAGNONI LORENZO
MANNARINO DAVIDE
CERUT LEONARDO
SANTAROSSA FEDERICO
ANTOLINI MARCO DUNG

VASARRI DANIELE

MORBIN LUCA

BOCCARDI ROBERTO RICCA
DONATI FEDERICO
FOSCHINI GIORGIO

TRIOLO LEONARDO
BELSOLE MATTEO
GUERRINI TOMMASO

TIRELLI DAVIDE

MOGNO DE BONI TOMMASO
SIDOTI LEONARDO ONOFRIO
CAPPELLI GIULIO

MATHEW SEAN

GIUS EDOARDO

CERRINI TOMMASO
GUERRA GIULIO

RI1ZZO RICCARDO
LOMBARDI LORENZO
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CrTADI
LIGNANO SABBIADORO

Anno

2006
2004
2008
2002
2007
2006

2008
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014

2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2014

2011
2011

Foglion. 1
27/04/2024

Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD
CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD
POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO

CUS FERRARA ASD

SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

MIOCLUB SSD

SPORTING CLUB MILANO 2
S.N.E.F. ERBA

POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO
CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD
SPORTING CLUB MILANO 2
MIOCLUB SSD

BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSANO
CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD
RARI NANTES TRENTO

THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO
RARI NANTES TRENTO

RARI NANTES TRIESTE

RARI NANTES TRENTO

RARI NANTES TRENTO

CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
RARI NANTES TRENTO

SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD
CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

MIOCLUB SSD

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
SPORTING CLUB MILANO 2
CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
MIOCLUB SSD

RARI NANTES TRENTO
CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE SSD

MIOCLUB SSD
POL COMUNALE RICCIONE

v (4
o — 4
i A
%

REGIONE AUTONOMA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIUUA

AP

Tempo Pti

02:20.59
02:24.72
02:28.25
02:28.53
02:33.82
SQU

02:43.83
02:51.97
02:56.32
03:01.47
03:04.81
03:06.87
03:27.45
SQU

03:08.34
03:20.90
03:30.70
03:38.52
03:38.99
03:42.91
03:49.03
SQU

03:23.40
03:28.39
03:28.96
03:32.62
03:39.68
03:41.57
03:52.21
04:07.37

03:09.71
03:16.82
03:22.51
03:22.93
03:25.20
03:28.57
03:41.00
04:00.03

02:55.95
02:58.53
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3° 5 TADDEILORENZO 2012 CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL

4° 7 BOLLINI ALESSANDRO 2012 MIOCLUB SSD

5° 6 SANTIGABRIELE 2012 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO

6° 2 CERBAINICCOLO' 2011 CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL

7° 8 HUSOBESAR 2011 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

8 1 ALFANIETTORE 2012 CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL

1° 8 CARBONE ANTONIO 2013 SPORT SPIRIT ASD

2° 4 BENINIEMANUELE 2012 CUS FERRARA ASD

3° 2 CUNSOLO FRANCESCO 2013 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD

4° 7 GRAZIANI TOMMASO 2012 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

5° 5 SHARROUF BRUNO 2012 RARINANTES TRENTO

6° 6 SHARROUF GIULIO 2012 RARINANTES TRENTO

-1 VIGNAGA JACOPO MATTIA 2011 LIB. VIRGILIANA MANTOVA

- 3 MATTEUCCI FRANCESCO 2011 S.N.E.F.ERBA

1° 4 FIORITI GIANLUCA 2011 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO

2° 3 GHELLI ANDREA 2011 CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL

3° 5 MONTIFILIPPO 2011 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE

4° 6 GULOTTA FEDERICO 2011 CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL

5° 8 ORSIFILIPPO 2012 MIOCLUB SSD

6° 7 FERSINI GABRIELE 2012 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE

7° 1 LANZIDAMIANO 2011 SPORT SPIRIT ASD

8 2 BRUNELLIMATTEO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD

1° 3 LOTTIRICCARDO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD

2° 5 POSSANZINI LORENZO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD

3° 6 MONTINICHOLAS 2011 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

4° 8 PANICHELLI GLAUCO 2010 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD

5° 2 BERNASCONILEONARDO 2012 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO

6° 7 INTROINI ANDREA 2011 MIOCLUB SSD

7° 1  MANNARINO SAMUELE 2011 RARINANTES TRENTO

- 4 BELVISORYAN 2012 NUOTATORI TRENTINI

1° 4 GALLOANDREA 2010 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD

2° 3 CANDIANI FRANCESCO 2012 CUS FERRARA ASD

3° 6 SACCHETTIMATTEO 2010 CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD

4° 2 PAPARELLICARLO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD

5° 8 ILLIANO PIETRO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD

6° 5 MAGNANIMATTIA 2012 NUOTATORI TRENTINI

7° 7 BUDESCU DAVIDE 2013 NC THERMAL DELFINI ABANO

8 1  WIDMANN ZENO 2011 RARINANTES TRENTO

1° 5 BERTOLLO CRISTIAN 2008 MIOCLUB SSD

2° 7 RICCIARELLI ALESSANDRO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD

3° 6 CICCARELLIMATTEO 2010 RARINANTES TRIESTE

4° 4  GALVANIELIA 2011 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE

5° 3 APOLLONIO MATTIA 2006 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD

6° 1 ORIETTI DOMENICO MARIA 2011 NC THERMAL DELFINI ABANO

7° 8 LOVERO CARLO 2011 RARINANTES TRIESTE

- 2 GIACOMELLIPIETRO 2007 CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD

1° 2 GUERRINI CESARE 2010 CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD

2° 6 TIEGHI MATTEO 2009 CUS FERRARA ASD
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Foglio n. 2
27/04/2024

03:01.86
03:05.69
03:08.38
03:10.98
03:18.84
03:23.44

03:02.83
03:05.45
03:07.86
03:11.58
03:18.91
03:19.11
ASS
SQU

02:52.59
02:54.53
02:58.02
03:00.28
03:03.04
03:04.06
03:04.40
03:05.18

02:48.79
02:53.25
02:58.37
03:02.50
03:03.24
03:03.38
03:07.20
ASS

02:37.23
02:44.58
02:46.71
02:48.83
02:48.98
02:50.45
02:57.73
03:04.50

02:38.09
02:42.51
02:42.68
02:43.29
02:44.86
02:49.40
02:53.16
SQU

02:31.53
02:32.67
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3° 4 POGNANTE GABRIELE 2011 BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSANO
4° 5 CARLONINICOLO' 2009 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD
5° 3 PICCOLI LEONARDO 2010 RARI NANTES TRENTO
6° 7 BERRETTILEONARDO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO VALDARNO SSD
7° 1 RIGHETTILUDOVICO 2010 RARI NANTES TRENTO
- 8 SIMONETTA GIAELE GIORGIO 2005 MIOCLUB SSD
1° 4 LIOTTA SAMUELE 2009 BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSANO
2° 2 BAZZOCCHI GIULIO 2010 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
3° 8 BASTIANELLO SAMUEL 2011 NC THERMAL DELFINI ABANO
4° 5 CARPITELLI LEONARDO 2010 CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
5° 3 NICOLETTI EDOARDO 2009 BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSANO
6° 1 NENSORFILIPPO 2009 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD
- 6 PIOBBICO GIOVANNI FRANCESCO 2008 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
-7 CHIAMA RUBEN 2009 RARI NANTES TRIESTE
1° 2 ROCCA DAVIDE 2008 S.N.E.F. ERBA
2° 1 CERIN TOMMASO 2008 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
3° 5 NATALICCHI TOMMASO MARIA 2007 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO
4° 7 MARIANI GABRIELE 2008 POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO
5° 6 WIDMANN BIAGIO 2006 RARI NANTES TRENTO
6° 4 BERTOTTILEONARDO 2009 RARI NANTES TRENTO
7° 3 CANCELLOTTI GABRIELE 2007 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO
8° 8 MIONE BRYAN 2010 SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE SSD
1° 4  MARINI GIOVANNI 2007 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
2° 3 LUETTICESARE 2010 S.N.E.F. ERBA
3° 1 GERVASILUCA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
4° 5 ROMANELLO NICOLAS 2006 RARI NANTES TRIESTE
5° 6 CORSONIMASSIMO 2005 CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
6° 7 SHARROUF GIOVANNI 2007 RARI NANTES TRENTO
7° 8 POLLINIEUGENIO 2005 CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
8° 2 PANNELLIJACOPO 2004 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD
1° 5 CAMPANA MASSIMILIANO 2007 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
2° 6 MASGON GIOVANNI 2006 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
3° 4 CARPITELLI LORENZO 1999 CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
4° 7  GIUNCHEDI ALESSIO 2003 CUS FERRARA ASD
5° 2 MANCINI DAVID 2007 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
6° 8 RENZIGIACOMO 2008 BLUGALLERY TEAM ASD
7° 3 ACCURTI DANIEL 2005 RARI NANTES TRENTO
8° 1 BROWN WILLIAM STUART 2008 RARI NANTES TRIESTE
1° 4 LAMBERTIRICCARDO 2005 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
2° 7 MARIANI GIACOMO 2007 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
3° 5 ERCOLANIFRANCESCO 2006 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD
4° 3 DEB TOMMASO 2008 MIOCLUB SSD
5° 6 GRASSIMATTEO 2003 CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
6° 1 CASAGRANDE FILIPPO 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO
7° 2 COCCI FRANCESCO 2001 CERTALDO NUOTO SSD SRL
8° 8 ILIEVSKIJOVAN 2002 TEAM NUOTO TRENTO ASD

Foglion. 3
27/04/2024

02:35.56
02:40.70
02:42.20
02:43.67
02:46.39
ASS

02:30.50
02:33.64
02:33.83
02:34.37
02:35.36
02:36.73
SQU
ASS

02:21.66
02:27.25
02:28.19
02:29.29
02:30.45
02:32.47
02:32.78
02:34.62

02:20.83
02:21.10
02:23.36
02:24.44
02:25.66
02:27.67
02:28.95
02:42.50

02:15.82
02:21.78
02:23.86
02:23.96
02:24.17
02:25.27
02:25.43
02:26.15

02:11.77
02:12.74
02:13.78
02:15.97
02:18.48
02:18.95
02:19.09
02:19.59
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